
W Councilmember Email Phone

M Bill Cole coleb@billingsmt.gov (406) 294-5700

1 Ed Gulick gulicke@billingsmt.gov (406) 698-2747

1 Kendra Shaw shawk@billingsmt.gov (406) 670-7772

2 Roy Neese neeser@billingsmt.gov (406) 794-3318

2 Jennifer Owen owenj@billingsmt.gov (406) 876-3428

3 Denise Joy joyd@billingsmt.gov (406) 647-0337

3 Bill Kennedy kennedyb@billingsmt.gov (406) 698-5229

4 Scott Aspenlieder aspenlieders@billingsmt.gov (406) 461-8392

4 Daniel Tidswell tidswelld@billingsmt.gov (406) 839-5232

5 Mike Boyett boyettm@billingsmt.gov (406) 694-2436

5 Tom Rupsis rupsist@billingsmt.gov (406) 545-0701

City Council Contact Roster

To email all of city council: council@billingsmt.gov


